Sep 10 2024 (06:08) India Rail Info 1

New Delhi - Ranchi Rajdhani Express (Via Japla)/20408 - Raj - NR
CNB/Kanpur Central to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai)
4h 10m - 347 km - 1 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 16:10 14 |1 0 94 |214 [NR
2 |[CNB |Kanpur Central 20:52 20:57 5m 1 440 |96 |127 [NCR
3 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 22:58 23:00 2m 1 635 |72 [97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
4 |DDU |[Pt. DD Upadhyaya 01:07 01:17 10m 2 |787 |76 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
5 GHD |Garhwa Road Junction 04:10 04:15 5m 2 1006 |77 ECR
6 |DTO |DaltonGanj 04:41 04:43 2m [0 |2 |1040 |68 [234 |ECR
7 |LAD |Lohardaga 06:51 06:53 2m (0 |2 1184 |52 |646 |SER
8 RNC  |Ranchi Junction 08:10 2 1251 |- 629 |SER

Sep 10 2024 (06:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



